 MMA6700EG
Rev 0, 09/2008
Freescale Semiconductor
Technical Data
© Freescale Semiconductor, Inc., 2008. All rights reserved.
This document contains a product under development. Freescale Semiconductor reserves the right to change or discon-
tinue this product without notice.
High Accuracy Low g Inertial Sensor

higher original signal noise level without sacrificing resolution.
• Tilt Measurement
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Temp. Range Case No. Package
MMA6700EGR2 – 40 to +125°C 475A-02 SOIC-20, Tape and Reel
MMA6700AEGR2 – 40 to +125°C 475A-02 SOIC-20, Tape and Reel
MMA6701EGR2 – 40 to +125°C 475A-02 SOIC-20, Tape and Reel
MMA6701AEGR2 – 40 to +125°C 475A-02 SOIC-20, Tape and Reel
MMA6700EG
MMA6701EG
DUAL AXIS
LOW g INERTIAL SENSOR